26 A B B E X- S O LUTI O N S ™ H A Z A R D O U S LO C ATI O N LI G HTI N G PR O D U C TS A N D ACC E SSO R IE S
—
XSL14
Series
A shock and vibration resistant lighting fixture, designed for use
in marine and wet locations, and a variety of hazardous areas.
CE RTI FI C ATI O N S CL A S S I FI C ATI O N
IP66/67IP

—
XSL14 Series
Numbering system
Part
Part
number Description
1  Fixture series XSL14 ABB EX-Solutions LED Class I Div 1
2  Wattage 40 40 watts
50 50 watts
60 60 watts
3  Voltage V01 120-277V (40W and 60W only)
V04 347-480V (50W only)
4  Color temp K3* 3000K
K4* 4000K
K5 5000K
5  Diffuser type R3* Type 3 Diffuser
R5 110° (no diffuser)
6  Hazloc 1 CID1
7  Lens TG Clear glass
FG* Frosted glass
8  Mounting type P NPT 3/4" pendant mount
U* NPT 3/4" pendant mount + U-bracket
9  Color of enclosure GR Gray
* Longer lead time, contact your sales representative for more details.
—
01. Lighting fixture
Fixture
series